	CIT	Y OF Y	ORK H	ACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES FRO	
STANDARD CHARGES					ADDITIONAL DISTANCE AND WAITING TIME
Day Time (7am to 10pm)	Tariff 1	£3.00	Fo	r the first 144.3mtrs/157.8yrds or 39.8 seconds of waiting time or a combination of both	20 p
Night Time (10pm to 7am)	Tariff 2	£3.90	For the first 70.9mtrs/77.6yrds or 19.3 seconds of waiting time or a combination of both For the first 974.8mtrs/1066yrds or 4 mins 46 seconds of waiting time or a combination of both		For each 148.3mtrs/162.2yrds or 42.4 seconds of waiting time or a combination of both
Race Days (To and from Racecourse)	Tariff 3	£6.00			
PREMIUM RATES					ADDITIONAL DISTANCE AND WAITING TIME
Christmas and New Year 7pm Christmas Eve to 7am on 27th December 7pm New Year's Eve to 7am on 2nd January					20n
Day Time (7am to 10pm)	Tariff 4	£4.50	Tariff 1 + 50%	For the first 144.3mtrs/157.8yrds or 39.8 seconds of waiting time or a combination of both	30p For each 148.3mtrs/162.2yrds or
Night Time (10pm to 7am)	Tariff 5	£5.85	Tariff 2 + 50%	For the first 70.9mtrs/77.6yrds or 19.3 seconds of waiting time or a combination of both	42.4 seconds of waiting time or a combination of both
Vehicles carry	ing 5 or	more pa		rs - premium rates apply	
All other Dead	Hallala		EXTE		Otan dand Ohanna CO OO
				sank Holiday until 5am next day)	Standard Charge + £2.00
Extra Passengers		-	•	and 12 years of age - half the extra passen	40p each
Cats and Dogs (except Guide, Hearing or Assistance Dogs - these dogs travel free) 20p					
Fuel Levy					£1
Each item of luggage carried in boot 20p					
FOULING OF VEHICLE INTERIOR: For alcohol induced fouling or, in all cases, when the night tariff applies ### Lacohol induced fouling or, in all cases, when the night tariff applies ### Lacohol induced fouling or, in all cases, when the night tariff applies ### Lacohol induced fouling or, in all cases, when the night tariff applies					